ys

tapahtuma

paikka

jarjestaja

Huomioita

muita tapahtumia

12.10.2013

13.10.2013

Haku ryhmaan alkaa

14.10.2013

15.10.2013

16.10.2013

17.10.2013

18.10.2013

19.10.2013

20.10.2013

21.10.2013

22.10.2013

23.10.2013

24.10.2013

25.10.2013

26.10.2013

28.10.2013

0 X — 0 ©C X o I

27.10.2013

29.10.2013

30.10.2013

31.10.2013

Ryhman julkistus

1.11.2013

2.11.2013

PK-treeni

Ulvilan vesitorni

UlvUra

Juomavyo mukaan

3.11.2013

4.11.2013

5.11.2013

6.11.2013

Juoksutreeni

Karhuhalli

UlvUra

7.11.2013

Salivuoro

Suosmeren koulu

UlvUra

8.11.2013

9.11.2013

Aloitusinfo+treeni

Kokemaki klo 14-16

Hiisi

10.11.2013

11.11.2013

12.11.2013

13.11.2013

Juoksutreeni

Karhuhalli

UlvUra

14.11.2013

Salivuoro

Suosmeren koulu

UlvUra

15.11.2013

16.11.2013

17.11.2013

PK-treeni

Ulvilan vesitorni

UlvUra

Juomavyo mukaan

18.11.2013

19.11.2013

20.11.2013

Juoksutreeni

Karhuhalli

UlvUra

21.11.2013

Salivuoro

Suosmeren koulu

UlvUra

22.11.2013

23.11.2013

PK-treeni

Hiittenharju

UlvUra

Juomavyo mukaan

24.11.2013

Taitotreeni

Rauma

Ralu

Maastossa

25.11.2013

26.11.2013

27.11.2013

Juoksutreeni

Karhuhalli

UlvUra

28.11.2013

Salivuoro

Suosmeren koulu

UlvUra

29.11.2013

30.11.2013

PK-treeni

Joutsijarvi / Tammentila

UlvUra

Juomavyo mukaan

1.12.2013

2.12.2013

3.12.2013

4.12.2013

Juoksutreeni

Karhuhalli

UlvUra

5.12.2013

Salivuoro

Suosmeren koulu

UlvUra

6.12.2013

7.12.2013

PK-treeni

Massi

UlvUra

Juomavyo mukaan

8.12.2013

Sprintti 1

Pori

Metsdinen

9.12.2013

10.12.2013

11.12.2013

Juoksutreeni

Karhuhalli

UlvUra

12.12.2013

Salivuoro

Suosmeren koulu

UlvUra

13.12.2013

14.12.2013

PK-treeni

Yyteri

UlvUra

Juomavyo mukaan

15.12.2013

16.12.2013

17.12.2013

18.12.2013

Juoksutreeni

Karhuhalli

UlvUra

19.12.2013

Salivuoro

Suosmeren koulu

UlvUra

20.12.2013

21.12.2013

PK-treeni

Ulvilan FK-rata

UlvUra

Juomavyo mukaan

22.12.2013

Sprintti 2

Ulvila

23.12.2013

24.12.2013

25.12.2013

26.12.2013

27.12.2013

28.12.2013

29.12.2013

30.12.2013

31.12.2013

1.1.2014

Uudenvuoden suunnistus

Nakkila

2.1.2014




